

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6399/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/12/2005 in SA
No.723/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHARAT TIBBIYA COLLEGE & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INTEGRATED MEDICAL ASSN.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11037 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 21469 of 2007
(With office report)
(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 2993 of 2011
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6292 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for impleadment and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 9 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for directions)

SLP(C) NO. 9999 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for directions and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 24/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
: 2 :

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr.K.K.Tyagi, Adv.
Mr.Imran, Adv.
For Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Ms.Pooja Dhar, Adv.
For Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

Ms.Shobha Dikshit, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Ms.Prerna Singh, Adv.

Ms.Malvika Trivedi,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr.Vijendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Shaikh Chand Saheb, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Girish Rai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter. In view of the request made by
learned counsel for the petitioners, four weeks' time is
granted for filing additional documents. Call thereafter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master